Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Pettit - (1185566) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.08
39.13
40.47
42.35
43.95
44.75

45.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.08
40.47
39.13
42.35
44.75
45.22

43.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

219
171
155
135
121
114
111

WA Pts

219
155
171
135
114
111

121

Round

H
F

Round

H

m I I

Date

05/11/16
04/10/15
24/10/15
19/04/15
19/10/14
03/01/15
14/12/14

Date

05/11/16
24/10/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
03/01/15
14/12/14
19/10/14

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet

Venue

Salisbury
Poole
Littledown
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Basingstoke

Southampton

Venue

Salisbury
Littledown
Poole
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Southampton

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4

3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 4
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3

3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



