Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Pettit - (1185566) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.08	219	Н	05/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
39.13	171	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Salisbury	3
40.47	155		24/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
42.35	135	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
43.95	121		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3
44.75	114	Н	03/01/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
45.22	111	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.08	219	Н	05/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
40.47	155		24/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
39.13	171	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Salisbury	3
42.35	135	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
44.75	114	Н	03/01/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Salisbury	3
45.22	111	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Salisbury	3
43.95	121		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS